
ROAD GROUP Lot Vote
Last Name 
Owner 1

First Name 
Owner 1

Last Name Owner 
2

First Name 
Owner 2

name for 
mailing Mailing address City State

1 y Mooseau Jack & Jennifer P.O. Box 1751 Ketchum ID

2 y Lee John & Tracy P.O. Box 4733 Ketchum ID

3 y Crist Reggie & Laura P.O. Box 1572 Ketchum ID

4 y CeccanG David & Gwendolyn 21216 SNAG ISLAND DR Lake Tapps WA

5A y McDaniel Andrew & Suzanne (PO Box 6851K) 386 Charlwood Ct Boise ID

6 y Summers Daniel & Sheila P.O. Box 1798 Ketchum ID

Carriage Ln 7 y Dunn Margaret PO Box 6863 Ketchum ID

8 y Franco Ray & Pam P.O. Box 1260 Ketchum ID

9 y Stumph Trent Kellog-Stumph Louise P.O. Box 2707 Ketchum ID

Carriage Ln 10 y Spieker Warren (Ned) & Carol 3000 Sand Hill Road #3-190,Menlo Park CA

12 y Stumph Trent Kellog-Stumph Louise P.O. Box 2707 Ketchum ID

13 y Seiffert Gerald Morris Pam P.O. Box 1462 Ketchum ID

Loggers Lane 14 y Dunn Bob & Jolie P.O. Box 3352 Ketchum ID

Loggers Lane 15 y Dunn Bob & Jolie P.O. Box 3352 Ketchum ID

Loggers Lane 16 y Crowle Sco` PO Box 3366 Ketchum ID

Carriage Ln 17 y Eilert William 61753 Papailoa Road Sunset Beach HI

18 y Douce`e Stephen & Pamela P.O. Box 2922 Sun Valley ID

Loggers Lane 19 y Quinn Tim Quinn Annie 1000 Mariners Drive Newport Beach CA

Loggers Lane ATQ ProperGes Boulder LLC  1000Mariners Drive, Newport Beach CA 92660

Rough Cut Lane 20 y Kucher, Jr. Robert Bauchman Dana PO Box 1721 Ketchum ID

Rough Cut Lane 21 y Eriksen Tommy & Lisa PO Box 3696 Ketchum ID

22A y Crist Reggie & Laura P.O. Box 1572 Ketchum ID

TBD 23 Work John & Cody Curran Jessie John & Cody Work907 Windham St Santa Cruz CA

24 A&B y 1 voteCastellanos Sue Pete (son) P.O. Box 1474 Summerland CA

25A y Crist Zach Crist-duPont Emelie P.O. Box 6967 Ketchum ID

27 y Holland Wendolyn P.O. Box 6634 Ketchum ID

28 413 Warm Springs LLC Gilles Tucker 4672 Rockaway Beach Rd Bainbridge Island WA
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29 y Big North LLC McNeal Langely P.O. Box 4948 Ketchum ID

30 y Byerly III James PO Box 5266 Ketchum ID

31 y Tidwell Madison Hawn-Trustee Happy Madison Tidwell c/o Kiki Tidwell300 Let Er Buck Rd Hailey ID

32 y Tidwell Madison Petrzala-Trustee Diane Madison Tidwell c/o Kiki Tidwell300 Let Er Buck Rd Hailey ID

Island Lot 2 Y Gann Walter & Susan PO Box 7461 Boise ID

Island Lot 3 Y Braegger Kathy Jo Ludwig Alisa PO Box 4267 Ketchum ID

Island Lot 4 Y Carruth Kenton Crist Danielle P.O. Box 6033 Ketchum ID

The ISLAND-begin individual lot annual HOA dues 2019/2020The Island Lot 1 Y Murfey Russel & Maureen 315 Mira Monte LaJolla CA

33D Y duPont Lexi P.O. Box 5376 Ketchum ID

WHPSAW 34 y Jensen Peter & Victoria 2949 East Wildernest Lane Boise ID

WHPSAW 35A y Majors John Crist Diane P.O. Box 1910 Ketchum ID

36 y MacGregor Jock Rebecca PO Box 6039 Ketchum ID

WHPSAW 37 y Drougas Tom & Cheri P.O. Box 2277 Ketchum ID

WHPSAW 38 y Oyen Gary P.O. Box 273 Ketchum ID

WHPSAW 39 y Badger Christopher Rowell Dene 120 Sausal Dr. Portola Valley CA

40 y Parker Olivia 201 Meadowbrook Rd Hailey ID

41 y Coleman Valerie Darren 4125 Creek View Dr Twin Falls ID

WHPSAW 42 y Gourlay Baird & Michelle P.O. Box 1221 Ketchum ID

43 y Campbell Ryun Campbell, 1994 Revocable TrustMargaret Rose PO Box 4196 Ketchum ID

44 y Cameron Greg & DanaJo 949 North Meridian Rupert ID

45A n Cameron Greg & DanaJo 949 North Meridian Rupert ID

46A y Wampler Kirk T PO Box 7091 Ketchum ID

47 y McCoubrey Sco` W. Bray Leslie J. P.O. Box 6210 Ketchum ID

48 y Jarolimek Joel & Pam P.O. Box 10044 Ketchum ID

49 y Siegel Neil & Julie P.O. Box 5913 Ketchum ID

50A y Baser Quinn Baser & Barbara StollMichael S. Quinn Baser Po Box 6227 Ketchum ID

51A y Miller Jarro` Coleman Toni M P.O. Box 1793 Sun Valley ID

BRD LPWest 52 y Schultz Christoper Shaw Louise P.O. Box 2414 Ketchum ID

BRD LPWest 53 y Neaman Dillon Neaman Nappy P.O. Box 3561 Ketchum ID

BRD LPWest 54 y Lower Brent & Kathleen 2715 Belvidere Ave SW Sea`le WA

BRD LPWest 55 y Kearney John Friedman Gretl PO Box 3021 Ketchum ID

56 y Lightner Clint Lightner Caroline PO Box 3342 Ketchum ID
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BRD LPWest 57 y Weatherly Karl & Jinny P.O. Box 6354 Ketchum ID

BRD LPWest 58 y Miller Bradley 312 N. 76th St #201 Sea`le WA

BRd LPWest 59 y Pressley Peter & Maureen P.O. Box 5284 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 60 y Stewart Mark & Margaret P.O. Box 2404 Ketchum ID

61 y Kearney John Friedman Gretl PO Box 3021 Ketchum ID

62 y Stumph Trent & Louise P.O. Box 3694 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 63 y Greener Rick & Carrie P.O. Box 2451 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 64 y Parsons Ross Parsons Mya PO Box 142 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 65 y VanDerMeulen Greg Waterfield Ryan PO Box 6853 Ketchum ID

66 y Hollinger Andrew & Danac/o Dana Hollinger P.O. Box 404 Ketchum ID

67 y Sarche` Jeffrey Hand-Sarche`  Dorothy P.O. Box 5743 Ketchum ID

68 y Harper Larry & Verrona 672 West 100 South Paul ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 69 y Allison Ryan & Vanessa PO Box 7120 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 70 y Kellam Janet Munter Andy P.O. Box 3572 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 71 y Lord-Johnson Linda Lord-Johnson Living Trust P.O. Box 1398 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 72 y Broderson Andrew P.O. Box 10128 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 73 y Elsbree Mark & Nichola P.O. Box 361 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 74 y Elsbree Mark P.O. Box 361 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 75A Houlihan Jay & Kate 1315 SanGago Drive Newport Beach CA

BLR/BRD LPEast 75B y CurGs Sco` & Joan P.O. Box 1835 Ketchum ID

BLR/BRD LPEast 76 y Singer MarGne 2561 Hargrrove D Los Angeles CA

BLR/BRD LPEast 77 y Wyler David & Jane Bernsten Barry 989 Moraga Dr. Los Angeles CA

78 N The Board Family, not part of HOA

79 y Caldwell William & Julie P.O. Box 1450 Sun Valley ID

80A y Luck Ma`hew & Angela (Roni) P.O. Box 4997 Ketchum ID

81 y Resor Sarah P. PO Bocx 3644 Ketchum ID

82 y Bradburn Jill 6984 Via Estrada La Jolla CA

83 y Bradburn Jill 6984 Via Estrada La Jolla CA

84 N The Board Family, not part of HOA

BLR/BRD LPEast 85B y Gordon William & Debra Roobian & Co P.O. Box 210545 San Francisco CA

BLR/BRD LPEast 85C y Gordon William & Debra Roobian & Co P.O. Box 210545 San Francisco CA
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Zip phone email Street # Street name Legal DescripFon
83340 726-8074 jmoosseau@cox.net 112 Log Chain Lane Lot 1 Block 2

83340 720-1643 john@leegilman.com 106 Log Chain Lane Lot 2 Block 2

83340 726-5641(?) reggiecrist@gmail.com, lolamitch@hotmail.com356 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 3 Block 2

98391 253-350-0154 gwenceccanG@gmail.com 361 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 4 Block 2

83706 208-908-9688 drew.mcdaniel.boise@gmail.com 363 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 5A Block 1

83340 726-5716 dssummers@cox.net 371 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 6 Block 1

83340 NEEDED NEEDED 106 Carriage Lane Lot 7 Block 1

83340
726-9209 
726-5885 ray.franco@cox.net 383 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 8 Block 1

83340 726-3909, 208-720-1243 Trent tstumph64@gmail.com, lstumph@cox.net385 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 9 Block 1

94025 call Ray Franco nspieker@spieker.com 105 Carriage Lane Lot 10 Block 1

83340 726-3909, 208-720-1243 Trent tstumph64@gmail.com, lstumph@cox.net387 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 12 Block 1

83340 726-3866
pmorris@mtexpress.com 
jseiffert@mtexpress.com 391 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 13 Block 1

83340 208-720-2634 dunndealsv@gmail.com 102 Loggers Lane Lot 14 Block 1

83340 208-720-2634
dunndealsv@gmail.com 
joliedunn@aol.com 106 Loggers Lane Lot 15 Block 1

83340 (916-224-3362?), HI-808-637-0930, ID-208-726-8817Sco`.crowle@gmail.com 109 Loggers Lane Lot 16 Block 1

96712 NEEDED casa-blanca@hawaii.rr.com 111 Carriage Lane Lot 17 Block 1

83353 928-7400 pameladouce`e@gmail.com 111 Loggers Lane Lot 18 Block 1

92660 714-878-5000 Tim, 714-608-1400 Annietquinn5000@sbcglobal.net 101 Loggers Lane Lot 19 Block 1

83340 720-0163 dana 720-0052 charliekucher@gmail.com,dbnewyork@gmail.com110 Rough Cut Lane Lot 20 Block 1

83340 775-753-2882 eriksen4@yahoo.com 105 Rough Cut Lane Lot 21 Block 1

83340 726-5641(?) reggiecrist@yahoo.com 108 Doubletree Lane Lot 22A Block 1

95062 (508)737-4646 John, (208) 720 8936 Cody, (208) 720 1468 Jessiecody@santacruzgreenbuilders.com, jwork@santacruzgreenbuilders.com, jessiecurran@gmail.comWarm Springs Road-not SingleTree or RoughCutLot 23 Block 1

93067 NEEDED

campketchum@aol.com

102 Doubletree Lane Lot 24A & 24B Block 1suecastellanos@cox.net

83340 725-5641, 720-5226 zcrist73@gmail.com, zachcrist@yahoo.com106 Single Tree Lane Lot 25A Block 1

83340
726-4837 
202-412-1406 wendolyn.holland@gmail.com 411 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 27 Block 1

98110 206-817-3015 tgilles206@gmail.com 413 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 28 Block 1
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83340 928-6996 langemcneal@hotmail.com 114 Single Tree Lane Lot 29 Block 1

83340 208-720-3293 jbyerlyiii@gmail.com 415 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 30 Block 1

83333 Kiki Cell 650-388-2108 kGnsv@cox.net 417 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 31 Block 1

83333 Kiki Cell 650-388-2108 kGnsv@cox.net 421 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 32 Block 1

83707-1461 NEEDED walt@wrgann.com 105 Cross Cut Lane The Island Lot 2

83340 858-882-7567 braegger@qG.qualcomm.com 106 Cross Cut Lane The Island Lot 3

83340 725-5641, 720-5691 daniellecarruth@gmail.com 110 Cross Cut Lane The Island Lot 4

92037 Russ 619-857-1549, Maureen 858-336-0062russ@murfeycompany.com, maureen.murfey@mac.com109 Cross Cut Lane The Island Lot 1

83340 208-720-3433 lexidupont@gmail.com 117 Cross Cut Lane Lot 33D Block 1

83706-6937 (208) 863-2868 vipjensen@gmail.com 106 Whipsaw Lane Lot 34 Block 1

83340 208-726-8803, cell? johnmajors@cox.net, dianeccrist@gmail.com110 Whipsaw Lane Lot 35A Block 1

83340 208-271-6048 jockmacg45@gmail.com 441 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 36 Block 1

83340 720-6089 tdrougas@cox.net 118 Whipsaw Lane Lot 37 Block 1

83340 726-4212 goyen@cox.net 122 Whipsaw Lane Lot 38 Block 1

94028 650-851-3247 Home, 650-400-2979 celldenerowell@yahoo.com, chrisbadger251@gmail.com126 Whipsaw Lane Lot 39 Block 1

83333 208-481-0784 oey@leegilman.com 447 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 40 Block 1

83301 208-732-8927 dwcobgyn@yahoo.com 449 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 41 Block 1

83340 726-7476 baird7@cox.net, 
baird@pkski.com

445 Whipsaw Lane Lot 42 Block 1

83340 562-443-0493 ryuncampbell@hotmail.com 440 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 43 Block 2

83350 208-312-4900 camcam@pmt.org 432 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 44 Block 2

83350 208-312-4900 camcam@pmt.org 430 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 45A Block 2

83340 650-245-3300 kirkwampler@yahoo.com 426 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 46A Block 2

83340 206-427-5025(Sco`) 
206-427-5024 (Leslie)

slmccoubrey@msn.com 418 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 47 Block 2

83340 726-5947 joelandpam@cox.net 416 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 48 Block 2

83340 622-4464 jsiegel@grfunds.com 414 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 49 Block 2

83340 208-721-1292 qbaser@me.com 410 Big North Lane Lot 50A Block 2

83353 NEEDED sunpeak@live.com 412 Big North Lane Lot 51A Block 2

83340 726-1622 weze5937@gmail.com 133 Board Loop West Lot 52 Block 2

83340 208-721-0587, 208-720-5814 Dillonnappyneaman@elephantsperch.com, dillonneaman@gmail.com129 Board Loop West Lot 53 Block 2

98126 (206) 372-1906 kathy@kathylower.com 136 Board Loop West Lot 54 Block 2

83340 (208) 309-0434, (208)720-2779 jkearney@ketchumidaho.org, gretelk@gmail.com404 Board Loop West Lot 55 Block 2

83340 208-720-7900 greyhawkconstrucGon@gmail.com, carrie.lightner@gmail.com420 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 56 Block 2
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83340 726-9611 kwsv@cox.net 125 Board Loop West Lot 57 Block 2

98103 206-235-6629 bemsunsea@gmail.com 121 Board Loop West Lot 58 Block 2

83340 725-0040 (P)  720-4595(M)
peter@pressleyconsulGng.com 
maureenpressley@hotmail.co 130 Board Loop West Lot 59 Block 2

83340 726-7073 semperfefifofum@yahoo.com 122 Board Loop East Lot 60A Block 2

83340 (208) 309-0434, (208)720-2779 jkearney@ketchumidaho.org, gretelk@gmail.com402 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 61 Block 2

83340 726-3909 trentstumph@cox-internet.com, lstumph@cox.net400 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 62 Block 2

83340 450-9464, 721-1419 carrie@pappyco.com, rick@greenerproduce.com126 Board Loop East Lot 63 Block 2

83340 208-720-9740 rossparsons208@gmail.com, myasparsons@gmail.com125 Boiler Lane Lot 64 Block 2

83340 Greg:208-721-8022,Ryan:208-309-5110 gregvandermeulen@gmail.com,rwaterfield@communityschool.org, ryanmwaterfield@gmail.com120 Board Loop East Lot 65 Block 2

83340 760-413-5380 monstermuledeer@hotmail.com, andyhollinger@mac.com396 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 66 Block 2

83340 726-1557 do`ysarche`@gmail.com, jsarche`@gmail.com390 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 67 Block 2

83347 NEEDED NEEDED 388 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 68 Block 2

83340 206-849-2588 ryan@awinestore.com 114 Board Loop East Lot 69 Block 2

83340 726-1640, 208-721-1045 janetkellam@cox.net 110 Board Loop East Lot 70 Block 2

83340 925-743-1980 lindalordjohnson@hotmail.com, raymondwjohnson@hotmail.com106 Board Loop East Lot 71 Block 2

83340 208-720-1874 andrewhager1812@yahoo.com..never responds121 Boiler Lane Lot 72 Block 2

83340 726-2518 melsbree@mindspring.com, claytons.cabin@yahoo.com117 Boiler Lane Lot 73 Block 2

83340 726-2518 melsbree@mindspring.com, claytons.cabin@yahoo.com113 Boiler Lane Lot 74 Block 2

92660 Kate Cell: 949.322.1522 katehouli@gmail.com, jhoulihan@harveyllc.com109 Board Loop East Lot 75A Block 2

83340 208-471-0065 curly3203@cox.net 110 Boiler Lane Lot 75B Block 2

90068-2217 726-8905 marGnesinger@me.com 109 Boiler Lane Lot 76 Block 2

90049
726-2127 
310-850-7472

jane@wylers.net 105 Boiler Lane Lot 77 Block 2

83353 726-9059 juliencaldwell@cox.net, will caldwell@cox.net378 W Warm Springs Rd. Lot 79 Block 2

83340 208-720-4226 ma`luck55@gmail.com 111 Oxbow Lane Lot 80A Block 2

83340 208-720-3371 sarahresor.sv@gmail.com 105 Sawdust Ln Lot 81 Block 2

92037 NEEDED jillbr@san.rr.com 109 Sawdust Ln Lot 82 Block 2

92037 NEEDED jillbr@san.rr.com 111 Sawdust Ln Lot 83 Block 2

94121-0545 Helen- 208-720-6458 bgordon@kpcb.com, helen@albion179.comBoiler/Board Loop East Lot 85B Block 2

94121-0545 Helen- 208-720-6458 bgordon@kpcb.com,helen@albion179.com, bills-janroobian@aol.comBoiler/BoardLoop East Lot 85C Block 2
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